CMOS Mini Kameras und Boards
CMOS mini cameras and boards
CL-Electronics GmbH
Murzlenstr. 80
CH-8166 Niederwenigen
T. +41 1 857 12 12
F. +41 1 856 18 92

- Good qualitiy and price
This large range of  PCB board offer to cover all need in the optical field. With a lot of focal
lengths there is now possible to use an low cost board camera for vision applikations ot for
take to focus of a smaller image area.
Focal length  in the range of 25 to 50 mm give the oportunity to optain an microscope
application.
The manual zoom lens of a very flexibel focusing of an interested area. This possibility give
more space for products developements
Model Focal lenght
(mm)
Aperture (F) Angel of view
(°)
Remarks
PS-9702 3.7 mm F 3.5 90° Pin hole
PS-1900 1.9 mm F 2.0 150°
PS-1500 2.1 mm F 2.5 150°
PS-8000 4.0 mm F 2.0 80°
PS-5300 6.0 mm F 2.0 54°
PS-2500 12.0 mm F 2.0 25°
PS-2525 25.0 mm F 2.5 18.8°
PS-5000 50.0 mm F 2.5  9.5°
ZV40820FB 4 … 8 mm F 2.0 .. 2.8 33.3° .. 89.2° Zoom fix iris
CL-Electronics GmbH
Murzlenstr. 80
CH-8166 Niederwenigen